PRODUKTDATENBLATT

WRF 20

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Einbaulage

Gewicht

Filterklasse
Durchmesser

Breite

Hoéhe

Tiefe
Umgebungstemperatur
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

MAICO

___VENTILATOREN|

Kurzinformation

Ersatz-Warmetauschringe mit Filterfunktion fur Warmeriick-
gewinnungsgerate WRG 20-1, WRG 20-2, WRG20-1H und
WRG20-2H, Filterklasse G2, 5 Stuick

senkrecht / waagerecht
0,017 kg

G2

200 mm

560 mm

75 mm

14 mm

40 °C

5 Stiick

D
4012799933472
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